PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 05.05.2013.

Latvijas Nacionala izlase

N2 |Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V [Jucers Maris 18.06.1987.
V |Gudlevskis Kristers 31.07.1992.
A |Andersons Janis 07.10.1986.
A |Saviels Agris 15.01.1982.
A |Rédlihs Krisjanis 15.01.1981.
A |Sotnieks Kristaps 29.01.1987.
A |Jass Maris 18.01.1985.
A |Freibergs Ralfs 17.05.1991.
A |Kulda Arturs 25.07.1988.
A |Pujacs Georgijs 11.06.1981.
U [Sprukts Janis 31.01.1982.
U [Jass Koba 01.05.1990.
U |Bérzins Armands 27.12.1983.
U |[DzZerins Andris 14.02.1988.
U |Girgensons Zemgus 05.01.1994.
U [Indrasis Miks 30.09.1990.
U |Cipulis Martins 29.11.1980.
U |Pavlovs Vitalijs 17.06.1989.
U |Keénins Ronalds 28.02.1991.
U |Jekimovs Roberts 11.11.1989.

Sagatavots 10.01.2026. 11:34:19

age not foupd

or type unknown

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Masalskis Edgars Treneris
2 Darzins Lauris Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8
Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




